11:35
11:39
11:42
11:44
11:48
11:49
11:53
12:00

11:35
11:39
11:41
11:45
11:46
11:50
11:57

Mittagstouren GS Zus 11:35

Schuljahr 2017 / 2018
Steig 1

Mo.

Linie 848

Busl1l LT

Zus Schulz

Wollbach ,Ort
Friedensdorf
Vallried

Gabelbach Miihlberg
Gabelbach Kirche
Gabelbachergreuth
Steinekirch

Steig 1

Di. bis Do.

Linie 848

Busl1l LT

Zus Schulz
Friedensdorf
Vallried

Gabelbach Miihlberg
Gabelbach Kirche
Gabelbachergreuth
Steinekirch

04.06.2018

Steig 2

Di. bis Do.

Linie 848

Bus2 LT
11:35 Zus Schulz
11:39 Wollbach ,Ort
11:44 Worleschwang Kreuzb
11:45 Worleschwang Kirche
11:59 Streitheim



